GIVI MISURE s.r.l.
Via Assunta 57 - 20054 NOVA MILANESE (MI) ITALY
TEL.+39 0362.36.61.26               FAX +39 0362.36.68.76
Code Project Release Title
ST04 A01-C B TECHNICAL DATASHEET
 Mod.GQ067_P02 (B)   ST Pag. 1/2
OPTICAL SCALE PBS-HR

In case of cable extension, the electrical connection between the body of the connectors must be ensured.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODE
MODEL RESOLUTION,
INDEX (OPTIONS)
MEASURING
LENGTH
POWER SUPPLY,
OUTPUT SIGNAL
CABLE LENGTH,
CABLE TYPE
CONNECTOR,
WIRING
SPECIAL,
PRESSURIZED
PBS-HR 5   Z 00270 05V L M01 / S CV SP10
 100   = 10μm
    5   =   5μm
W1   =   1μm
   Z     =   with index
Length in mm
00270  = 270mm
05V  =   5V
12V  = 12V
L   = LINE DRIVER
Q  = PUSH-PULL
Mnn  = length in m
M03  =   3m
M04 =   4m
M40  = 40m
S       = standard cable
           (for  continuous
            movements)
Cnn  = progressive No code = standard
SPnn      = special nn
Example  OPTICAL SCALE   PBS-HR 5Z 00270 05VL M01/S CV
90°
A
B
Io
180° 270° 360°
RECOMMENDED JOINT ORIENTATION
SHIELD
SIGNALS
120 ohm
SAFETY MARGIN
ML = MEASURING LENGTH
DIMENSIONS IN mm